Sunday, November 20, 2005

Match apjas

Final

1 Mid Valley Drifter

2 Loden B. Kwik

3 Ool' #4

4 Will Shootem

5 Lightning Jolt

6 Mountain Rider

7 Ten Gun

8 Bart Star

9 Dimestore Dandy
10 Big Lou

11 Yuma

12 Buckshot Pete

13 Isaac Scrambler Day
14 Chucho El Roto

15 Cristo

16 Grumpy Anderson
17 Grizzly Wulff

18 Hoodoo

19 Connivin' Katie Jones
20 Rocky Hill Rustler
21 Inside Streight

22 Man With No Name
23 PaleWolf Brunelle
24 Redding Renegade
25 Adah Isaacs Menken
26 Warmheart

27 Quiet Jake

28 Hurricane

29 Hell Storm

30 Barry L. Plotz

31 Johnny Cascade

32 Edward T. Beard
33 Brazos Bucky Smith
34 Idaho Clyde

35 Lefty Lem

36 Antety

37 Professor Thoreau
38 Rocky Ledge

39 Snappy Dan

40 Artemus Bad Penny
41 Texas Tom Tyler
42 Old Ranger

43 Long Jim Handcock
44 Calamity Tam

45 Paso Tom

46 Buster

a7 Dirty Dave

48 Grandview

49 Star Marshal

50 Red Ryder Rose
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:48:16 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 21.33 1
ov 27.38 3
ov 35.99 9
oV 30.23 4
oV 26.51 2
SD 34.66 8
T 45.54 16
S 36.21 10

T 32.32
M 31.56 5
49 33.66 7
S 40.01 12
GF 45.23 15
FC 43.59 13
D 45.05 14
D 52.81 26
SD 49.28 21
TL 52.74 25
L 37.52 11
52.65 24
T 47.73 19
D 46.75 17
GF 65.36 31
49 46.80 18
T 51.20 22
L49 57.55 27
S 59.97 28
VT 61.97 29
LM 51.56 23
T 65.77 32
D 82.42 43
T 48.75 20
S 70.77 38
T 73.92 39
FCD 62.94 30
LD 76.37 41
49 67.59 34
T 70.35 36
49 79.61 42
D 84.56 45
VT 67.37 33
VT 70.44 37
FCD 68.72 35
LD 90.11 47
D 74.76 40
T 114.60 53
FCD 95.11 49
T 93.34 48
L 102.72 51
LD 85.07 46

Stage 2
Time Rank
31.42 1
38.14 2
38.85 3
40.30 7
49.24 17
45.86 11
39.50 5
48.78 16
45.05 10
39.19 4
39.85 6
47.03 13
49.62 18
53.36 21
62.12 28
50.74 19
48.37 14
62.46 29
46.52 12
54.11 22
58.31 25
42.58 9
40.83 8
48.77 15
55.93 23
76.96 40
67.65 33
57.08 24
94.78 46
64.40 30
60.81 27
53.06 20
59.62 26
64.73 31
73.78 39
70.13 34
113.22 52
65.10 32
81.47 42
70.60 36
70.54 35
79.58 41
94.79 a7
71.39 37
72.72 38
113.78 53
91.81 44
110.30 51
84.74 43
96.80 49

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
33.35 2 1286 1 2383 2
28.71 1 29.69 12 2167 1
39.43 5 20.95 4  26.00 4
40.97 6 2884 11 3150 7
36.54 3 18.10 2 3372 12
39.00 4 2159 5 32.69 11
46.65 12 25.18 8 2453 3
42.70 7 24.78 7 27.13 5
56.74 21 18.90 3 2765 6
4641 11 2391 6 4491 20
58.03 22 2557 9 3250 10
44.58 9 36.70 18 42.24 16
44.20 8 2593 10 54.65 32
5531 19 36.38 17 35.52 13
5146 15 30.11 13 37.28 14
53.52 17 38.86 22 32.09 8
53,57 18 32.99 15 5225 31
49.71 14 36.25 16  37.62 15
55.63 20 56.27 37  46.97 23
59.76 23 37.14 19 43.65 17
4549 10 48.46 34  44.45 19
7403 36 37.86 20 4961 28
73.78 35 43.33 28 3221 9
53,52 17 46.34 30 6254 40
79.78 40 43.02 27 4381 18
4757 13  38.92 23 57.43 34
67.18 29 41.65 26  46.95 22
7109 31 53.72 36 46.63 21
62.60 26 38.82 21 4752 25
7227 33 39.82 24 47.95 27
60.52 25 32.79 14 64.81 41
76.41 39 57.54 40 62.08 39
5256 16 47.19 33 7871 45
60.45 24 43.42 29 69.35 43
82.66 42 47.02 32 47.17 24
65.46 27 57.67 41 4753 26
68.29 30 40.64 25 50.35 30
7425 37 56.85 38 58.25 35
7291 34 46.95 31 50.10 29
7188 32 51.98 35 57.05 33
75.46 38 80.61 48  68.43 42
80.41 41 62.70 44  59.14 36
66.93 28 6251 43  81.98 48
90.10 44 59.44 42  75.43 44
90.37 45 85.15 49  95.47 51
89.79 43 57.28 39 61.09 38
119.70 48 73.53 46 79.09 46
110.37 47 108.47 53 61.03 37
120.89 49 67.38 45  86.61 50
108.32 46 94.56 50 83.27 49

11/20/2005 Page 1 of 2

Final
Time

122.79
145.59
161.22
171.84
164.11
173.80
181.40
179.60
180.66
185.98
189.61
210.56
219.63
224.16
226.02
228.02
236.46
238.78
242.91
247.31
244.44
250.83
255.51
257.97
273.74
278.43
283.40
290.49
295.28
290.21
301.35
297.84
308.85
311.87
313.57
317.16
340.09
324.80
331.04
336.07
362.41
352.27
374.93
386.47
418.47
436.54
459.24
483.51
462.34
468.02

Rank

7
19
25
35
36
39
44
45
46
46
54
68
83
83
84
92
99
99

103
105
107
110
111
120
130
137
138
141
141
146
150
158
158
166
167
169
171
178
178
181
196
199
201
214
223
226
233
236
238
240



Sunday, November 20, 2005

Match apjas

Final
51 Tuffy Tumbleweed
52 Gunfight Hite

53
54
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Sweet Lily Shottem
Guano

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:48:17 PM
Category Stage 1
Time Rank
L 95.40 50
F 83.11 44
L49 107.40 52
49 999.99 999

Stage 2

Time
93.98
99.05
95.34

999.99

Rank

45
50
48
999

11/20/2005 Page 2 of 2

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
153.99 52 98.60 51 80.66 a7
132.17 51  98.90 52 109.99 52
122.79 50 77.07 47 126.64 53
999.99 999 999.99 999 999.99 999

Final
Time Rank

522.63 245
523.22 249
529.24 250
49,999.95 E+03



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:51:01 PM 11/20/2005 Page 1 of 6
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 21.33 26.42 23.35 21.86 23.83 116.79
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses 0 = 0 1 = 5 2 = 10 0 = 0 1 = 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
2133 1 3142 1 33.35 2 12.86 1 23.83 2 122.79 7
Top 5 Overall 22.38 33.14 28.71 28.69 26.67 139.59
Loden B. Kwik Misses 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
27.38 3 38.14 2 28.71 1 29.69 12 2167 1 14559 19
Top 5 Overall 35.99 38.85 39.43 32.95 31.00 178.22
ol #4 Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
35.99 9 38.85 3 3943 5 20.95 4 26.00 4 161.22 25
Top 5 Overall 30.23 35.30 35.97 32.84 31.50 165.84
Will Shootem Misses 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 1 = 5 1 = 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
30.23 4 40.30 7 40.97 6 28.84 11 3150 7 17184 35
Top 5 Overall 26.51 49.24 36.54 27.10 33.72 173.11
Lightning Jolt Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
26.51 2 49.24 17 36.54 3 18.10 2 33.72 12 164.11 36
Senior Duelist 34.66 40.86 39.00 33.59 32.69 180.80
Mountain Rider Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
34.66 8 45.86 11 39.00 4 2159 5 32.69 11 173.80 39
Traditional 45.54 39.50 46.65 31.18 29.53 192.40
Ten Gun Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
4554 16 39.50 5 46.65 12 25.18 8 2453 3 181.40 44
Senior 31.21 38.78 42.70 33.78 32.13 178.60
Bart Star Misses 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
36.21 10 48.78 16 42.70 7 24.78 7 2713 5 179.60 45
Traditional 32.32 40.05 41.74 27.90 27.65 169.66
Dimestore Dandy Misses 0= 0 1= 5 3 =15 0= 0 1= 5 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
3232 6 45.05 10 56.74 21 18.90 3 27.65 6 180.66 46
Modern 31.56 39.19 46.41 35.91 39.91 192.98
Big Lou Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
3156 5 39.19 4 46.41 11 2391 6 4491 20 185.98 46
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:51:01 PM 11/20/2005 Page 2 of 6
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
49'er 33.66 39.85 38.03 37.57 32.50 181.61
Yuma Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
33.66 7 39.85 6 58.03 22 2557 9 32.50 10 189.61 54
Senior 40.01 47.03 39.58 40.70 37.24 204.56
Buckshot Pete Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
40.01 12 47.03 13 4458 9 36.70 18 42.24 16 210.56 68
Gunfighter 40.23 39.62 39.20 37.93 59.65 216.63
Isaac Scrambler Day Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
45.23 15 49.62 18 44.20 8 2593 10 54.65 32 219.63 83
Frontier Cartridge 43.59 43.36 55.31 40.38 40.52 223.16
Chucho El Roto Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
43.59 13 53.36 21 55.31 19 36.38 17 35.52 13 224.16 83
Duelist 45.05 52.12 51.46 39.11 37.28 225.02
Cristo Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
45.05 14 62.12 28 51.46 15 30.11 13 37.28 14 226.02 84
Duelist 42.81 50.74 48.52 39.86 37.09 219.02
Grumpy Anderson Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
52.81 26 50.74 19 53.52 17 38.86 22 32.09 8 228.02 92
Senior Duelist 44.28 48.37 43.57 36.99 47.25 220.46
Gl’iZZlyWUlff Misses 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 2 = 10 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
49.28 21 48.37 14 53.57 18 32.99 15 52.25 31 236.46 99
Top Lady 52.74 57.46 49.71 43.25 42.62 245.78
Hoodoo Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
52.74 25 62.46 29 49.71 14 36.25 16 37.62 15 238.78 99
Ladies Traditional 37.52 46.52 40.63 45.27 36.97 206.91
Connivin' Katie Jones Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 4 = 20 3 = 15 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
37.52 11 46.52 12 55.63 20 56.27 37 46.97 23 24291 103
Duelist 47.65 44.11 39.76 34.14 38.65 204.31
ROCky Hill Rustler Misses 1 = 5 2 = 10 4 = 20 3 = 15 2 = 10 60
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
52.65 24 54.11 22 59.76 23 37.14 19 43.65 17 247.31 105
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:51:01 PM 11/20/2005 Page 3 of 6
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Traditional 42.73 48.31 45.49 42.46 44.45 223.44
Inside Streight Misses 1 = 5 2 = 10 0 = 0 3 = 15 1 = 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
47.73 19 58.31 25 45.49 10 48.46 34 44.45 19 244.44 107
Duelist 41.75 42.58 54.03 33.86 44.61 216.83
Man With No Name Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 2 =10 2 = 10 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
46.75 17 42.58 9 74.03 36 37.86 20 49.61 28 250.83 110
Gunfighter 50.36 40.83 68.78 39.33 37.21 236.51
PaleWolf Brunelle Misses 3 =15 0 = 0 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
65.36 31 40.83 8 73.78 35 43.33 28 32.21 9 255,51 111
49'er 36.80 43.77 43.52 37.34 37.54 198.97
Redding Renegade Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 2 = 10 3 = 15 4 = 20 60
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
46.80 18 48.77 15 53.52 17 46.34 30 62.54 40 257.97 120
Traditional 46.20 45.93 64.78 49.02 43.81 249.74
Adah Isaacs Menken Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 3 =15 0= 0 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
51.20 22 55.93 23 79.78 40 43.02 27 43.81 18 273.74 130
Ladies 49'er 57.55 71.96 47.57 50.92 47.43 275.43
Warmheart Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3 = 15 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
57.55 27 76.96 40 47.57 13 38.92 23 57.43 34 278.43 137
Senior 59.97 57.65 67.18 47.65 46.95 279.40
Quiet Jake Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 0 6
59.97 28 67.65 33 67.18 29 41.65 26 46.95 22 283.40 138
Veteran 61.97 57.08 66.09 52.72 51.63 289.49
Hurricane Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
61.97 29 57.08 24 71.09 31 53.72 36 46.63 21 290.49 141
Ladies Modern 51.56 49.78 52.60 47.82 47.52 249.28
Hell Storm Misses 0= 0 7 = 35 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 50
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
51.56 23 94.78 46 62.60 26 38.82 21 47.52 25 295.28 141
Traditional 65.77 59.40 57.27 46.82 47.95 277.21
Barry L. Plotz Misses 0= 0 1= 5 3 =15 1= 5 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
65.77 32 64.40 30 72.27 33 39.82 24 47.95 27 290.21 146
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:51:01 PM 11/20/2005 Page 4 of 6
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Duelist 72.42 60.81 55.52 44.79 49.81 283.35
Johnny Cascade Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 15
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
82.42 43 60.81 27 60.52 25 32.79 14 64.81 41 301.35 150
Traditional 48.75 53.06 51.41 41.54 42.08 236.84
Edward T. Beard Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 5= 25 5 =25 3 =15 65
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
48.75 20 53.06 20 76.41 39 57.54 40 62.08 39 297.84 158
Senior 65.77 59.62 52.56 51.19 63.71 292.85
Brazos Bucky Smith Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 3 = 15 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 0 9
70.77 38 59.62 26 52.56 16 47.19 33 78.71 45 308.85 158
Traditional 58.92 64.73 60.45 55.42 54.35 293.87
Idaho Clyde Misses 3 =15 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
73.92 39 64.73 31 60.45 24 43.42 29 69.35 43 311.87 166
F C Duelist 62.94 58.78 67.66 54.02 47.17 290.57
Lefty Lem Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 3 =15 1= 5 1= 5 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
62.94 30 73.78 39 82.66 42 47.02 32 47.17 24 313.57 167
Ladies Duelist 71.37 70.13 55.46 64.67 47.53 309.16
Antety Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
76.37 41 70.13 34 65.46 27 57.67 41 47.53 26 317.16 169
49'er 67.59 113.22 68.29 52.64 55.35 357.09
Professor Thoreau Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
67.59 34 113.22 52 68.29 30 40.64 25 50.35 30 340.09 171
Traditional 60.35 55.10 59.25 58.85 48.25 281.80
Rocky Ledge Misses 2 = 10 2 = 10 1= 5 2 = 10 3 =15 50
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
70.35 36 65.10 32 74.25 37 56.85 38 58.25 35 324.80 178
49'er 69.61 56.47 52.91 40.95 40.10 260.04
Snappy Dan Misses 2 = 10 3 = 15 2 = 10 3 =15 3 = 15 65
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
79.61 42 81.47 42 7291 34 46.95 31 50.10 29 331.04 178
Duelist 84.56 65.60 71.88 55.98 57.05 335.07
Artemus Bad Penny Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 9 5 14
84.56 45 70.60 36 71.88 32 51.98 35 57.05 33 336.07 181
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:51:01 PM 11/20/2005 Page 5 of 6
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Veteran 67.37 70.54 70.46 82.61 53.43 344.41
Texas Tom Tyler Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 4 = 20 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
67.37 33 70.54 35 75.46 38 80.61 48 68.43 42 362.41 196
Veteran 70.44 79.58 80.41 68.70 64.14 363.27
Old Ranger Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
70.44 37 79.58 41 80.41 41 62.70 44 59.14 36 352.27 199
F C Duelist 68.72 79.79 66.93 63.51 81.98 360.93
Long Jim Handcock Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
68.72 35 94.79 47 66.93 28 62.51 43 81.98 48 374.93 201
Ladies Duelist 70.11 71.39 75.10 55.44 55.43 327.47
Calamity Tam Misses 4 = 20 0 = 0 3 =15 2 = 10 5= 25 70
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
90.11 47 71.39 37 90.10 44 59.44 42 75.43 44 386.47 214
Duelist 74.76 62.72 65.37 86.15 95.47 384.47
Paso Tom Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 5= 25 1= 5 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
74.76 40 72.72 38 90.37 45 85.15 49 95.47 51 418.47 223
Traditional 104.60 93.78 89.79 63.28 61.09 412.54
Buster Misses 2 = 10 4 = 20 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
114.60 53 113.78 53 89.79 43 57.28 39 61.09 38 436.54 226
F C Duelist 90.11 91.81 109.70 85.53 84.09 461.24
Dirty Dave Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 12 5 17
95.11 49 91.81 44  119.70 48 73.53 46 79.09 46 459.24 233
Traditional 78.34 95.30 100.37 91.47 61.03 426.51
Grandview Misses 3 =15 3 = 15 2 = 10 4 = 20 1= 5 65
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 3 5 8
93.34 48 110.30 51  110.37 47 108.47 53 61.03 37 483.51 236
Ladies Traditional 82.72 79.74 110.89 68.38 71.61 413.34
Star Marshal Misses 4 = 20 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 3 = 15 55
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 0 6
102.72 51 84.74 43  120.89 49 67.38 45 86.61 50 462.34 238
Ladies Duelist 80.07 86.80 93.32 80.56 73.27 414.02
Red Ryder Rose Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 3 =15 3 =15 3 =15 60
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 1 5 6
85.07 46 96.80 49  108.32 46 94.56 50 83.27 49 468.02 240
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:51:01 PM 11/20/2005 Page 6 of 6
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Ladies Traditional 95.40 93.98 138.99 94.60 80.66 503.63
Tuffy Tumbleweed Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 3 = 15 2 = 10 1 = 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
95.40 50 93.98 45 153.99 52 98.60 51 80.66 47 522.63 245
Frontiersman 78.11 84.05 112.17 89.90 84.99 449.22
Gunfight Hite Misses 1 = 5 3 = 15 2 = 10 3 = 15 3 = 15 60
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 20
Bonus 0 0 0 6 0 6
83.11 44 99.05 50 132.17 51 98.90 52 109.99 52 523.22 249
Ladies 49'er 82.40 75.34 102.79 63.07 101.64 425.24
Sweet Lily Shottem Misses 3 =15 4 = 20 4 = 20 4 = 20 4 = 20 95
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
Bonus 0 0 0 6 5 11
107.40 52 95.34 48 122.79 50 77.07 47 126.64 53 529.24 250
49'er 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4999.95
Guano Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
999.99 999 999.99 999 999.99 999 999.99 999 999.99 999 49,999.95 4995
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 43 61 71 61 73
Penalties: 2 3 7 2 8
Average Stage Time: 73.32 75.74 77.88 67.82 67.44
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, November 20, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Lightning Jolt
Loden B. Kwik
Will Shootem

Big Lou
Dimestore Dandy
Yuma

Mountain Rider
Ool' #4

Bart Star

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Loden B. Kwik

Ol' #4

Big Lou

Ten Gun

Yuma

Will Shootem
PaleWolf Brunelle
Man With No Name
Dimestore Dandy

Stage Number:

Loden B. Kwik

Mid Valley Drifter
Lightning Jolt
Mountain Rider

Ol' #4

Will Shootem

Bart Star

Isaac Scrambler Day
Buckshot Pete
Inside Streight

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Lightning Jolt
Dimestore Dandy

Ol' #4

Mountain Rider

Big Lou

Bart Star

Ten Gun

Yuma

Isaac Scrambler Day

Individual Stage Results

6:50:17 PM Shoot Date:

21.33
26.51
27.38
30.23
31.56
32.32
33.66
34.66
35.99
36.21

31.42
38.14
38.85
39.19
39.50
39.85
40.30
40.83
42.58
45.05

28.71
33.35
36.54
39.00
39.43
40.97
42.70
44.20
44.58
45.49

12.86
18.10
18.90
20.95
21.59
23.91
24.78
25.18
25.57
25.93

1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, November 20, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Loden B. Kwik
Mid Valley Drifter
Ten Gun
Ol' #4
Bart Star
Dimestore Dandy
Will Shootem
Grumpy Anderson
PaleWolf Brunelle
Yuma

Individual Stage Results

6:50:17 PM Shoot Date:

21.67
23.83
24.53
26.00
27.13
27.65
31.50
32.09
32.21
32.50

5

11/20/2005



Sunday, November 20, 2005

Category ALIAS
Standing

Category:  49'er

Match Final

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

6:48:48 PM

Stage 1
Time Rank Time Rank

1 Yuma 11 33.66
2 Redding Renegade 24 46.80
3 Professor Thoreau 37 67.59
4 Snappy Dan 39 79.61
5 Guano 54 999.99
Category: Duelist

1 Cristo 15 45.05
2 Grumpy Anderson 16 52.81
3 Rocky Hill Rustler 20 52.65
4 Man With No Name 22 46.75
5 Johnny Cascade 31 82.42
6 Artemus Bad Penny 40 84.56
7 Paso Tom 45 74.76
Category:  Frontiersman

1 Gunfight Hite 52 83.11
Category:  Frontier Cartridge

1 Chucho El Roto 14 43.59
Category: F C Duelist

1 LeftyLem 35 62.94
2 Long Jim Handcock 43 68.72
3 Dirty Dave 47 95.11
Category:  Gunfighter

1 Isaac Scrambler Day 13 45.23
2 PaleWolf Brunelle 23 65.36
Category: Ladies Traditional

1 Connivin' Katie Jones 19 37.52
2 Star Marshal 49 102.72
3 Tuffy Tumbleweed 51 95.40
Category: Ladies 49'er

1 Warmheart 26 57.55
2 Sweet Lily Shottem 53 107.40
Category: Ladies Duelist

1 Antety 36 76.37
2 Calamity Tam 44 90.11
3 Red Ryder Rose 50 85.07
Category: Ladies Modern

1 Hell Storm 29 51.56
Category:  Modern

1 BigLou 10 31.56
Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 21.33

Page 1

7
18
34
42

999

14
26
24
17
43
45
40

44

13

30
35
49

15
31

11
51
50

27
52

41
47
46

23

Stage 2

39.85
48.77
113.22
81.47
999.99

62.12
50.74
54.11
42.58
60.81
70.60
72.72

99.05

53.36

73.78
94.79
91.81

49.62
40.83

46.52
84.74
93.98

76.96
95.34

70.13
71.39
96.80

94.78

39.19

31.42

6
15
52
42

999

28
19
22

9
27
36
38

50

21

39
47
44

18
8

12
43
45

40
48

34
37
49

46

4

1

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

58.03 22 25,57 9 3250 10
53.52 17 46.34 30 6254 40
68.29 30 40.64 25 50.35 30
72.91 34 46.95 31 50.10 29
999.99 999 999.99 999 999.99 999
51.46 15 30.11 13 37.28 14
53.52 17 38.86 22  32.09 8
59.76 23 37.14 19 43.65 17
74.03 36 37.86 20 49.61 28
60.52 25 32.79 14 64.81 41
71.88 32 51.98 35 57.05 33
90.37 45 85.15 49 9547 51
132.17 51 98.90 52 109.99 52
55.31 19 36.38 17 35.52 13
82.66 42 47.02 32 4717 24
66.93 28 62.51 43  81.98 48
119.70 48 73.53 46  79.09 46
44.20 8 25.93 10 54.65 32
73.78 35 43.33 28 3221 9
55.63 20 56.27 37 46.97 23
120.89 49 67.38 45  86.61 50
153.99 52 98.60 51 80.66 47
47.57 13 38.92 23 57.43 34
122.79 50 77.07 47 126.64 53
65.46 27 57.67 41 4753 26
90.10 44 59.44 42  75.43 44
108.32 46 94.56 50 83.27 49
62.60 26 38.82 21 4752 25
46.41 11 2391 6 4491 20
33.35 2 12.86 1 2383 2

11/20/2005 Page 1 of 2

Total

Time Rank

189.61
257.97
340.09
331.04

54
120
171
178

49,999.95 4995

226.02
228.02
24731
250.83
301.35
336.07
418.47

523.22

224.16

313.57
374.93
459.24

219.63
255.51

24291
462.34
522.63

278.43
529.24

317.16
386.47
468.02

295.28

185.98

122.79

84

92
105
110
150
181
223

249

83

167
201
233

83
111

103
238
245

137
250

169
214
240

141

46



Sunday, November 20, 2005 6:48:48 PM
Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2
Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
2 Loden B. Kwik 2 27.38 3 3814 2
3 OI'#4 3 35.99 9 38.85 3
4 Will Shootem 4 30.23 4 40.30 7
5 Lightning Jolt 5 26.51 2 4924 17
Category:  Senior
1 Bart Star 8 36.21 10 48.78 16
2 Buckshot Pete 12 40.01 12 47.03 13
3 Quiet Jake 27 50.97 28 67.65 33
4 Brazos Bucky Smith 33 70.77 38 59.62 26
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Mountain Rider 6 34.66 8 45.86 11
2 Grizzly Wulff 17 49.28 21 48.37 14
Category:  Traditional
1 Ten Gun 7 4554 16 39.50 5
2 Dimestore Dandy 9 32.32 6 45.05 10
3 Inside Streight 21 47.73 19 58.31 25
4 Adah Isaacs Menken 25 51.20 22 55.93 23
5 Barry L. Plotz 30 65.77 32 64.40 30
6 Edward T. Beard 32 48.75 20 53.06 20
7 ldaho Clyde 34 73.92 39 64.73 31
8 Rocky Ledge 38 70.35 36 65.10 32
9 Buster 46 114.60 53 113.78 53
10 Grandview 48 93.34 48 110.30 51
Category: Top Lady
1 Hoodoo 18 52.74 25 62.46 29
Category:  Veteran
1 Hurricane 28 61.97 29 57.08 24
2 Texas Tom Tyler 41 67.37 33 70.54 35
3 Old Ranger 42 70.44 37 79.58 41

Page 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

28.71 1 29.69 12 21.67 1
39.43 5 20.95 4  26.00 4
40.97 6 28.84 11 31.50 7
36.54 3 18.10 2 3372 12
42.70 7 24.78 7 27.13 5
44.58 9 36.70 18 42.24 16
67.18 29 41.65 26 46.95 22
52.56 16 47.19 33 7871 45
39.00 4 21.59 5 32.69 11
53.57 18 32.99 15 52.25 31
46.65 12 25.18 8 2453 3
56.74 21 18.90 3 27.65 6
45.49 10 48.46 34  44.45 19
79.78 40 43.02 27 4381 18
72.27 33 39.82 24 47.95 27
76.41 39 57.54 40 62.08 39
60.45 24 43.42 29  69.35 43
74.25 37 56.85 38 5825 35
89.79 43 57.28 39 61.09 38
110.37 47 108.47 53 61.03 37
49.71 14 36.25 16  37.62 15
71.09 31 53.72 36 46.63 21
75.46 38 80.61 48 68.43 42
80.41 41 62.70 44  59.14 36

11/20/2005 Page 2 of 2

Total

Time Rank

145.59
161.22
171.84
164.11

179.60
210.56
283.40
308.85

173.80
236.46

181.40
180.66
244.44
273.74
290.21
297.84
311.87
324.80
436.54
483.51

238.78

290.49
362.41
352.27

19
25
35
36

45
68
138
158

39
99

44

46
107
130
146
158
166
178
226
236

99

141
196
199



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, November 20, 6:51:21 PM Shoot date:

Total clean shooters: 4

Ol' #4

Old Ranger
Professor Thoreau
Ten Gun

11/20/2005



